
Performing Arts GP      Kausi 2024  

 
Pistetilanne sarjoittain viimeisen osakilpailun jälkeen 
 
 
PA soolo aikuiset 1 

Ella Naaralainen 2 show 
Ella Harju  2 show 
Emilia Toivonen 2 show 
Anna Majuri  2 show 
Sonja Wlasoff 2 show 
Aino Poikolainen 1 show 
Aamu Redsven  30 nyky 
Ida Flörchinge 28 nyky 
Emilia Rantakari 24 nyky 
Elisabet Puolijoki  21 nyky 
Helmi Ruuskanen 21 nyky 
Sara Rautiainen 17 nyky 
Nora Ketola 16 nyky 
Vilma Multisilta 16 nyky 
Aamu Redsven 13 nyky 
Melissa Myllys 13 nyky 
Eveliina Juvonen 11 nyky 
Saaga Virtanen  10 nyky 
Venla Palosaari 10 nyky 
Sanni-Sofie Eloranta  9 nyky 
Mira Sirviö 6 nyky 
Saimi Niemelä 6 nyky 
Siiri Niemelä 5 nyky 
Kiia Kivelä 5 nyky 
Helmi Mäkeläinen 4 nyky 
Kaisa Teperi 4 nyky 
Jessi Palovaara 4 nyky 
Aino Vanhala  4 nyky 
Veera Näsman 4 nyky 
Milo Laitila  4 nyky 
Vilma Oksa 3 nyky 
Lotta Bäckman 3 nyky 
Krista Kaskikari 3 nyky 
Klaara Korpilahti 2 nyky 
Ellen Toivonen 2 nyky 
Inka Arokannas 2 nyky 
Arsi Niskanen 2 nyky 
Peppi Siironen 2 nyky 
Essi Karjalainen 2 nyky 
Tinka Peltonen 2 nyky 
Alma Juusela 2 nyky 
Eevi Lassila 2 nyky 



Milka Salokangas 2 nyky 
Aliisa Lehtinen 1 nyky 
Lumi Väinölä 1 nyky 
Teresa Tarkkala 1 nyky 
Inka Hartikainen 1 nyky 
Veera Näsmän 1 nyky 
Ada Linden 1 nyky 
Iiris Silvola 18 jazz 
Anni Kärkkäinen 18 jazz 
Reija Laarne 9 jazz 
Helmi Kantola 4 jazz 
Anders Korpilahti  4 jazz 
Olivia Vakkuri  3 jazz 
Henna Toivonen 3 jazz 
Jasmin Poutanen  2 jazz 
Miisa Toivonen  2 jazz 
Venla Rissanen 2 jazz 
 
 
PA soolo juniorit 1 

Ella Ojanaho 19 Show 
Mimmi Blomberg 18 Show 
Iida Halonen 18 Show 
Alissa Virta 14 Show 
Emilia Raiskila 11 Show 
Linnea Heikkilä 11 Show 
Neelia Halonen 8 Show 
Alexandra Kvist 6 Show 
Minessa Kullberg 4 Show 
Venla Salonen 4 Show 
Sara Naarvala-De Freitas 4 Show 
Aino Arnala 4 Show 
Amelia Paassilta 4 Show 
Sanni Säteri 3 Show 
Iida Sipola 2 Show 
Alessia Vepsä 2 Show 
Ea Ahopelto 2 Show 
Eevi Hautala 2 Show 
Mea Teperi 2 Show 
Sohvi Halmesaari 2 Show 
Seela Heikkinen 2 Show 
Selma Tienvieri 2 Show 
Edith Lähde 30 Nyky 
Isabel Lenkkeri 26 Nyky 
Aavatar Hynninen 24 Nyky 
Olivia Konsti 20 Nyky 
Maiju Laitinen 18 Nyky 
Milja-Sofia Karjalainen 15 Nyky 
Olivia Miettinen 11 Nyky 



Elise Pohjola 10 Nyky 
Matilda Forss 8 Nyky 
Sophie Manell 8 Nyky 
Helmi Tauriainen 4 Nyky 
Jasmin Tuupanen 4 Nyky 
Kiia Hörkkö 4 Nyky 
Ella Pasuri 3 Nyky 
Frida Henriksson 2 Nyky 
Fiona Walther 2 Nyky 
Sofia Pynnöniemi 2 Nyky 
Olivia Tierala 2 Nyky 
Venla Jarva 2 Nyky 
Kiira Wikman 2 Nyky 
Aino Sajaniemi 2 Nyky 
Lily Rosenberg 2 Nyky 
Vilma Kämäräinen 2 Nyky 
Iida Sarja 2 Nyky 
Stella Kolkkinen 2 Nyky 
Sofia Ahvenlampi 1 Nyky 
Netta Hannikainen 22 Jazz 
Cecilia Konsti 11 Jazz 
Iida Pakaslahti 4 Jazz 
Minttu Lummikko 2 Jazz 
Viola Laitinen 2 Jazz 

 
 
PA soolo juniorit 2 

Mette Honkala  4 show 
Susanna Mönkkönen 4 show 
Veera Karjalainen 4 show 
Brianna Sandell  3 show 
Matilda Onikki  3 show 
Emmi Surakka 3 show 
Eedit Sorvali  3 show 
Helmi Silvola 3 show 
Sanni Döragrip 2 show 
Moona Kuismanen 2 show 
Kuutamo Europaeus 2 show 
Erika Paaso  2 show 
Nella Raninen  2 show 
Fanni Torkkola  2 show 
Aada Nummi 2 show 
Viia Pitkänen  2 show 
Linnea Nieminen  2 show 
Saima Teronen  2 show 
Vilja Koivisto  2 show 
Iida Harju  2 show 
Anni Miettinen  2 show 
Mari Gueye 2 show 



Jenna Haapalainen 2 show 
Venla Keskinen 2 show 
Maija Tynkkynen 30 nyky 
Stella Siira 28 nyky 
Iida Honkanen  24 nyky 
Lotta Leppälahti 21 nyky 
Elli Eskola  19 nyky 
Alisa Kanyagia  17 nyky 
Jasmin Raivio 13 nyky 
Ilona Hämäläinen 12 nyky 
Unna Vehmas 11 nyky 
Saaga Näränen 10 nyky 
Nuppu Makkonen 9 nyky 
Elsa Rovio 7 nyky 
Emmi Kanerva  5 nyky 
Vilma Marttinen 4 nyky 
Aava Lehikoinen  4 nyky 
Sofia Kivimäki 4 nyky 
Nessa Daifi  4 nyky 
Paula Korhonen 4 nyky 
Ilona Ebeling 4 nyky 
Charlotte Nadbornik 4 nyky 
Sofia Saari  3 nyky 
Lotta Bergman  3 nyky 
Emma Hirvonen  3 nyky 
Melissa Parvinainen 3 nyky 
Sara Ekström 3 nyky 
Ellen Nurmela  3 nyky 
Senja Klimenko  3 nyky 
Kiira Kylmänen  3 nyky 
Hilma Alavesa 2 nyky 
Lina Nygrén 2 nyky 
Venla Puuska 2 nyky 
Siiri Tulisalo  2 nyky 
Venla Vuorenmaa 2 nyky 
Ebba Lind 2 nyky 
Aino-Kaisa Kaksonen 2 nyky 
Aurora Suihko 2 nyky 
Ellen Häyry  2 nyky 
Nella Stenroos 2 nyky 
Viivi Mäkelä 2 nyky 
Minttu Honka 2 nyky 
Sointu Piippo  2 nyky 
Ella Ahlsved  2 nyky 
Nelli Niemelä  2 nyky 
Sanni Erlin 2 nyky 
Lumi Äyräs 2 nyky 
Aino Kuitunen  2 nyky 
Emma Hyppönen 2 nyky 
Aino Autio 2 nyky 



Anita Poutanen 2 nyky 
Viola Tamminen 1 nyky 
Paula Niinistö 1 nyky 
Kerttu Lehto  1 nyky 
Ellen Ketonen 1 nyky 
Matilda Lindholm  1 nyky 
Silja Lybeck  1 nyky 
Enna Leskelä 1 nyky 
Eerika Koivula  26 jazz 
Minttu Eilola  18 jazz 
Fiona Shivnan 16 jazz 
Senja Galambosi 10 jazz 
Saaga Ahvenharju 7 jazz 
Alissa Heino  7 jazz 
Eva Repo 4 jazz 
Oona Koli  3 jazz 
Nella Hannikainen  3 jazz 
Fiona Korhonen 2 jazz 
Maria Sassali 2 jazz 
Iiris Orpana 2 jazz 
Sofianna Lahtinen  2 jazz 
Selma Okkonen  2 jazz 
Eevi Hokkanen 2 jazz 
Ilinca Kultalahti 1 jazz 

 
 
PA duo aikuiset 1 

Iiris Takkunen & Maiju Lehtikangas 19 show 
Nea Rannisto & Elli Malherbe  8 show 
Peppi Leino & Noora Mustikkamaa 5 show 
Ada Suonpää & Kira Järvinen 2 show 
Ellen Nyholm & Iida Hakanpää 2 show 
Yasmin Janatuinen & Anina Janatuinen 30 nyky 
Emilia Rantakari & Beata Roininen 28 nyky 
Veera Näsman & Vilma Multisilta 25 nyky 
Eevert Puro & Casimir Kurjanen 21 nyky 
Elisabet Puolijoki & Jasmin Poutanen 12 nyky 
Ida Tourunen & Elsa Njock 11 nyky 
Veera Winqvist & Catina Spångberg 9 nyky 
Ellen Toivonen & Saara Käkönen  9 nyky 
Annika Linnervuo & Helka Muhonen 8 nyky 
Aino Kuitunen & Olivia Vakkuri 8 nyky 
Mira Sirviö & Isabella Hynninen 7 nyky 
Alina Aho & Ella Koivumäki 6 nyky 
Kiia Kivelä & Sanni-Sofie Eloranta 5 nyky 
Frida Närvänen & Saimi Alavesa 5 nyky 
Mandi Kokko & Stella Mäntyniemi 3 nyky 
Roosa Saarimaa & Elli Ylitalo  2 nyky 
Reija Laarne & Saana Strömberg 24 jazz 



Mimmi Savolainen & Siiri Niemelä 22 jazz 
Emma Ronkainen & Anders Korpilahti 17 jazz 
Oona Puhakka & Saimi Niemelä 16 jazz 

 
 
PA duo juniorit 1 

Aino Arnala & Alissa Virta 20 show 
Venla Salonen & Oona Wiklund 17 show 
Kaisa Koskinen & Viola Laitinen 10 show 
Mea Teperi & Ella Ojanaho 8 show 
Sanni Lahtinen & Ronja Patrikka 4 show 
Mila Haapalahti & Friida Puputti 4 show 
Lumi Saraste & Emilia Leppälä 4 show 
Fanni Suhonen & Miisa Helén 4 show 
Taika Savila & Maya Lehto 4 show 
Netta Hannikainen & Milja-Sofia Karjalainen 28 nyky 
Isabel Lenkkeri & Alexandra Kvist 27 nyky 
Sara Naarvala-De Freitas & Maiju Laitinen 24 nyky 
Kiia Vesalainen & Olga Liikkanen 22 nyky 
Iida Sipola & Amelia Paassilta 16 nyky 
Kiia Hörkkö & Linnea Laine 12 nyky 
Neelia Halonen & Saaga Asunmaa 10 nyky 
Ilona Harma & Zoe Gallagher 7 nyky 
Helmi Jouppila & Oona Kettunen 7 nyky 
Linnea Laine & Kiia Hörkkö 5 nyky 
Linnea Heikkilä & Juuli Puukka 5 nyky 
Juuli Puukka & Linnea Heikkilä 4 nyky 
Miisa Laaksonen & Vilja Puuska 3 nyky 
Cecilia Konsti & Olivia Konsti 27 jazz 
Lilja Sahi & Emilia Kallio 19 jazz 
Iida Pakaslahti & Sofia Pynnöniemi 10 jazz 
 
 
PA duo juniorit 2 

Matilda Onikki & Kreeta Vierimaa 19 show 
Lila Kuoppala & Susanna Mönkkönen 17 show 
Senni Laitinen & Anni Miettinen 5 show 
Julia Tolvanen & Emilia Raiskila  4 show 
Venla Eskelinen & Lotta Sipilä 4 show 
Milla Karonen & Emmi Surakka 4 show 
Frida Normi & Vilma Liinanotko 3 show 
Vilma Kivelä & Miia Klemetti 3 show 
Fanni Joenmaa & Jiisa Mäkelä 3 show 
Kia Hemminki & Helmi Karttunen 3 show 
Iida Harju & Viia Pitkänen 3 show 
Viivi Salmi & Aino Byde 2 show 
Oona Koli & Elsa Ylikotila  1 show 



Petra Kuosa & Sanni Döragrip  1 show 
Hilma Mäkitalo & Ann-Marie Rosbäck 1 show 
Säde Päivärinta & Nelli Urpalainen 1 show 
Elli Eskola & Maija Tynkkynen 30 nyky 
Saaga Näränen & Stella Siira 28 nyky 
Nessa Daifi & Ellen Multas 24 nyky 
Lotta Leppälahti & Annika Vaskio 24 nyky 
Alisa Kanyagia & Unna Vehmas 23 nyky 
Lanya Piirainen & Senja Klimenko  14 nyky 
Tuuli Marttinen & Melia Elo 13 nyky 
Mette Honkala & Paula Korhonen 13 nyky 
Veera Karjalainen & Jenna Haapalainen 12 nyky 
Lina Nygrén & Lotta Bergman 11 nyky 
Paula Korhonen & Mette Honkala 10 nyky 
Emmi Kanerva & Kerttu Aho 6 nyky 
Vivian-Marii Kallasmaa & Emelie Forsström 5 nyky 
Frida Jönsas & Sara Ekström 5 nyky 
Nuppu Makkonen & Lyyli Mäkelä 5 nyky 
Sofia Kivimäki & Sanni Erlin 5 nyky 
Anni Pellikka & Elle Orell 4 nyky 
Trine Björk & Ea Ahopelto 4 nyky 
Olivia Sorvali & Maiju Kautonen 4 nyky 
Hilda Hartikainen & Mari Gueye 4 nyky 
Ines Söderström & Unna Heiniö 3 nyky 
Leona Pihkala & Klara Andersson 3 nyky 
Matilda Lindholm & Leea Könnölä 2 nyky 
Emma Piippola & Hanna Taskila 2 nyky 
Elsa Rovio & Selma Puntila 2 nyky 
Nelma Korhonen & Mila Fiilin 1 nyky 
Sofia Lassheikki & Sara Söderström 13 jazz 
Alissa Heino & Saaga Ahvenharju 10 jazz 
Iines Tiili & Aurora Suihko 2 jazz 
Selma Okkonen & Kiira Kylmänen 2 jazz 

 


